A GLOBAL PROVIDER OF ENHANCED  THERMAL CUTTING SOLUTIONS
PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS CATALOG
TH
E
R
M
A

FRONT VIEW BACK VIEW
SIDE VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Length Part No.
MANUAL PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Hand System/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 16.4 ft/H Starter Kit 16.4 ft EX-5-010-051
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Hand System/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 26.2 ft/H Starter Kit 26.2 ft EX-5-010-052
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Hand System/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 49.2 ft/H Starter Kit 49.2 ft EX-5-010-053
MECHANIZED PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 16.4 ft/M Starter Kit 16.4 ft EX-5-011-035
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 26.2 ft/M Starter Kit 26.2 ft EX-5-011-036
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 49.2 ft/M Starter Kit 49.2 ft EX-5-011-037
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 16.4 ft/M Starter Kit 16.4 ft EX-5-013-013
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch26.2 ft/M Starter Kit 26.2 ft EX-5-013-014
EX-TRAFIRE®105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 49.2 ft/M Starter Kit 49.2 ft EX-5-013-015
**
PLASMA CUTTING UNITS
EX-TRAFIRE® 105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH power supply unit/FULLY EQUIPPED EX-5-001-005
EX-TRAFIRE® 105HD/CSA/200-600V 3-PH power supply unit/STD EQUIPPED EX-5-003-005
* Fully-equipped=CNC interface & Serial interfaceport (CAN bus)
** STD-equipped=CNC interface
FHT-EX®105TTH
PLASMA CUTTING TORCH BY THERMACUT®
1.
2.
FHT-EX®105TT
PLASMA CUTTING TORCH BY THERMACUT®
THE ALL-NEW
CUTTING TORCH
HANDHELD
MECHANIZED
18 19
THERMACUT®, THE CUTTING COMPANY®, FHT-EX®, EX-TRAFIRE®, EX-TRACK®,
EX-TRABEAM® AND EX-TRAFLAME® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THERMACUT, K.S.
AND MAY BE REGISTERED IN CZECH REPUBLIC AND/OR OTHER COUNTRIES. ALL OTHER
TRADEMARKS ARE PROPERTIES OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
THERMACUT®, THE CUTTING COMPANY®, FHT-EX®, EX-TRAFIRE®, EX-TRACK®,
EX-TRABEAM® AND EX-TRAFLAME® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THERMACUT, K.S.
AND MAY BE REGISTERED IN CZECH REPUBLIC AND/OR OTHER COUNTRIES. ALL OTHER
TRADEMARKS ARE PROPERTIES OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
HAND TORCH ASSEMBLY
	 LATCH WITH KEY IS NOT CONTENT OF TORCHES ABOVE. IF YOU NEED IT, YOU HAVE TO ORDER SEPARATELY.
Item Part No. Description Pcs
1. EX-5-133-002 DEMO FHT-EX®105TTH Hand Torch Assembly/TCS13 1
EX-5-139-001 FHT-EX®105TTH Hand Torch Assembly-w/o consumables w/5m (16.5’) Lead/TCS13 1
EX-5-139-002 FHT-EX®105TTH Hand Torch Assembly w/o consumables w/8m (26’) Lead/TCS13 1
EX-5-139-003 FHT-EX®105TTH Hand Torch Assembly w/o consumables w/15m (50’) Lead/TCS13 1
EX-5-139-004 FHT-EX®105TTH Hand Torch Assembly w/o consumables w/23m (75’) Lead/TCS13 1
2. EX-0-321-003 Latch with Key Assembly 1
The high-performing FHT-EX®105TT H/M hand and machine torches meet tough
demands during continuous operation. Designed for optimal use with EX-TRAFIRE®85HD